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Global Headquarters
Net Zero Building spread over 48000 sq mtrs



Conceived back in 1960,  the Jaquar Group has been built on the 
platform of the highest quality standards, aesthetics and the intent of 
providing world-class products. It is a rapidly growing multi-diversified 
‘Complete Bathroom and Lighting Solutionsʼ group. The Group caters to 
various segments of the bathroom and lighting industry for the luxury, 
premium, and value segments through its brands – Artize, Jaquar and 
Essco. As an undisputed market leader, the company has a presence in 
over 55 countries across Europe, The Middle East, 
Asia-Pacific and Africa region. 

VALUE BRANDLUXURY BRAND PREMIUM BRAND



ESSCO by Jaquar Group
• The benchmark for the organised bath industry in India for over 6 decades
• Essco quality products are the results of Jaquar Groups̓ manufacturing strength with 

7 state-of-the-art manufacturing units in India & 1 in South Korea spread over 3,30,000sq.m, 
equipped with modern machines and processes.

• Essco pioneered the concept of branded bath fittings in India
• A PAN India brand that stands for true quality, affordable pricing, 

trusted customer service and a 10-year warranty promise
• Products with functionality and aesthetics 
• Supporting affordable and sustainable housing in India
• Rapidly expanded its footprint in tier-II,tier-III & tier IV cities across India
• Opportunity to shift unorganized/non-standard quality segment 

to standard quality products
• Complete bathroom solutions: Bath Fittings, Sanitaryware, 

Water Heater and Bathroom Accessories



Technology moving with the times.
Quality for generations.



(Chandresh Mehta)
Rustomjee Group

"You get a complete package, right from the 
styling of the product to the functionality & 
quality."

(Nimesh Shashikant Ajmera)
Ajmera Reality & Infra India Ltd.

"Essco offers high-quality products & their designs 
give a premium look and feel."

Our partners trust us
for quality bathroom solutions 

(Mitesh Kulkarni)
Accurate Group of Companies

"The finishes are high quality and the 
after-sales service is good."

(Praveen Reddy) 
APR Group

“The quality of products is immense and they 
are affordable too.ˮ



(Anuj Garodia)
Dosti Realty 

"Essco as a brand meets all our requirements & 
we're happy to give a positive rating of 10/10."

(Nandu Belani)
Belani Group

“Essco's designs are premium and come at 
reasonable prices.“ 

(Rachit Sanghvi)
Marlin Group

"The product quality is up to the mark, has no 
leakage, and is reasonably priced." 

(Nihar Gandhi)
Tata Realty

“On quality and design, Iʼll rate Essco 10/10.ˮ  

(Neerav Parmar)
Shapoorji Pallonji Real Estate

"One thing that stands out is the consistent 
quality, which we don't find in other brands.ˮ

 (Mukesh Jaithly)
KPDL

“The trust factor is very strong. This is the reason 
why KPDL has stuck with the brand of Essco 
over the decades.ˮ  

SCAN TO
WATCH

THEIRCOMPLETE
INTERVIEW



PRADHAN MANTRI
AWAS YOJANA

ARMY INSTITUTE
KOLKATA

GODREJ PRANA

RUSTOMJEE
URBANIA

SUNTECK GILBIRD GODREJ EMERALD

Building projects nationwide since 1960 and still counting



PROJECT LIST
Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana, Guwahati | Digaru To Lumding Railway Station, 
Guwahati | Agriculture University, Guwahati | Nerist University, Guwahati | Lower 
Assam Railway Quarters, Guwahati | SSB Sonapur, Guwahati | CIDCO HSG 
Project Phase-I, Mumbai | CIDCO HSG Project Phase-II, Mumbai PMAY Gadag 
Gujarat Housing Board, Gujarat | Keonjhar Medical College, Keonjhar | Affordable 
Housing Project, Bhubaneswar | Akansha, Kolkata | Bangur Superspeciality 
Hospital, Kolkata Niltori Hospital, West Midnapore | Army Institute, Kolkata | 
Affordable Housing, AP | Chattisgarh CM House, Chattisgarh | Supertech, 
Noida-Delhi | Ajmera Nucleus, Bangalore | DS Max Sista, Bangalore | Savoye, 
Bangalore | Sereno, Bangalore | Adreno Tower Essco Geyser, Bangalore 
Amanaora School, Bangalore | Amanora Mall, Bangalore | Amanora Park Town, 
Bangalore | Gold Tower, Bangalore | Dosti Majasta, Bangalore | Dosti Pearl, 
Bangalore | Prana, Bangalore | Sadhana School Building, Bangalore | IVY NIA, 
Bangalore | Three Jewels, Bangalore | Lodha Kem - Parel, Bangalore | Lodha 
Luxuria, Bangalore | Lakewoods-CHE, Bangalore | BSCPL IRIS -CHE, Bangalore 
DS Max Skycity, Bangalore | DS Max Synergy, Bangalore | DS Max Sankalp 
Manor, Bangalore Reliance Office, Bangalore | Rustomjee Summit - Borivalie, 
Bangalore | Rustomjee Urbania, Bangalore | Rustomjee Yazarina, Bangalore 
Salarpuria Navaratna Residency, Bangalore | Shapoorji Pallonji Samta Nagar, 
Bangalore | Shankari - Labour Toilet, Bangalore | Shriram Shankari - CHE, 
Bangalore | Sunteck Signia Gilbird, Bangalore | Tata New Haven, Bangalore | Tata 
Tril IT City Project, Bangalore | Stafford - CHE, Bangalore | The Capital, Bangalore 
| IB Sierra, Bangalore | Prithvii, Bangalore | Arihant Anamika, Mumbai | Arihant 
Anshula, Mumbai | Arihant Arohi, Mumbai | BMRC, Mumbai Godrej Emerald - 
Thane, Mumbai | IT Park, Mumbai | Monte South - Byculla, Mumbai Navjeevan, 
Mumbai | Rustomjee Azziano, Mumbai | Sunteck - Naigaon Phase-II, Mumbai 
Peenya, Mumbai | Wisecity - Panvel, Mumbai | Amoda Reserve, Pune





Planning a bathroom is no more an afterthought. No matter 
how big or small the space is, everyone desires an inviting 
bathroom. Today, Essco offers complete bathroom solutions, 
covering a wide range of design options in bath fittings, 
sanitaryware, water heaters and bathroom accessories to 
give you inspiring bathrooms. 

Inspiring bathrooms by Essco
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FAUCET

Chrome Plating 
Sustains the tough Indian condition of hard water 
and rough usage.
Optimum Flow and Temperature
An integrated honeycomb-structured aerator that creates 
a mixture of water and air, making the stream fuller, 
smoother and also provides a lime build-up protection
After Sales Service 
Essco Bathware is committed to ensuring unmatched 
customer service by using the trusted customer care 
support of its parent company Jaquar
10 year Warranty
Customers enjoy hassle-free 10-year warranty 
on Essco products





A Flow of Fresh Energy
Introducing KIO, a blend of bold and balanced forms. 
KIO brings seamlessly powerful design and functionality 
to your space. With its D-shaped design and precision 
engineering, the range embodies boldness and fluidity, 
combining aesthetics with ergonomic comfort. Crafted for 
modern living, KIO transforms every touch into a moment 
of purity and vitality.

KIO



KIO
S I N G L E  L E V E R



BASIN 

KIO
Single Lever
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KIO-111011B
Single Lever Basin Mixer without Popup 
Waste with 450mm Long Braided Hose
MRP: Rs.4,900

KIO-111051B
Single Lever Basin Mixer with Popup 
Waste with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 5,800

KIO-111005B
Single Lever Tall Boy without Popup Waste 
System, with 600mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 6,700
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KIO
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KIO-111055K
Exposed Parts Kit of Single Lever Diverter Consisting 
of Operating Lever & Wall Flange (With Seals) Only 
(Suitable For Item ALE-055)
MRP: Rs. 750

BATH & SHOWER
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110.0

6.5

24
.0

99.0

HANDLEDIVERTER PLATE

KIO-111119
Single Lever Wall Mixer with Provision of Hand 
Shower, But without Hand Shower
MRP: Rs. 6,800

1/2
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KIO-111233K
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall Mounted
Consisting of Operating Lever, Cartridge Sleeve, Wall Flange,
Nipple & Spout (Compatible with ALE-233)
MRP: Rs. 1,800

150.0

80
.0

15°

INLET

Min 20.0
Min 40.0

180.0
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KIO

KIO-111149
Single Lever Exposed Shower Mixer 
for Connection to Hand Shower with 
Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 5,150

Quarter Turn 

BASIN

BIDET

KIO-111213B
Single Lever 1-Hole Bidet Mixer with Popup Waste System
with 375mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 5,800

KIO-111001
Pillar Cock
MRP: Rs. 2,200

215.0
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170.0 (Max.)
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KIO

KIO-111021
Pillar Cock with Extension Body
MRP: Rs. 3,175

KIO-111123
Swan Neck Tap with Left Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,750

KIO-111127
Swan Neck Tap with Right Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,750

1/2" BSP
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KIO

BATH & SHOWER

KIO-111273
Wall Mixer with Provision for Overhead Shower 
with 115mm Long Bend Pipe On Upper Side, 
Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 7,000

KIO-111281
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with Provision for both Hand 
Shower and Overhead Shower Complete with 115mm 
Long Bend Pipe, Connecting Legs & Wall Flange 
(without Hand & Overhead Shower)
MRP: Rs. 7,600

KITCHEN

KIO-111309
Sink Mixer with Swinging Spout (Wall Mounted Model)
with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,550
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KIO

TAPS

KIO-111037
Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,750

KIO-111347
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Wall Mounted Model) with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,225
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122.0
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92.0
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.0
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2.
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KIO-111357
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Table Mounted Model) 
MRP: Rs. 2,525
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KIO

KIO-111057
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 800

KIO-111107
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,100

KIO-111041
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,000
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KIO

42
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M24X1P

Ø27.0

6.555.0
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1" BSP

128.0

1" BSP
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KIO-111069K
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock with 
fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall 
Flange (Compatible with ALE-069R, ALE-069L, 
ALE-099R or ALE-099L)
MRP: Rs. 575

KIO-111081
Flush Cock with Wall Flange, Size 25mm
MRP: Rs. 3,050

KIO-111067
2-Way Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,975
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1/2" BSP
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KIO

SPE-111429
Kio Bath Tub Spout with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,700

BATH TUB SPOUT

SPE-111463
Kio Bath Tub Spout with Button attachment
for Hand Shower with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,400
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The new star of your bathroom.
Meet the newest addition to the Essco range - the Orian single-lever range. 
A name inspired by the prominent constellation and Greek mythology's 
demigod Orion the Hunter, Essco's Orian too is endowed with strength, 
beauty and reliability. It's purity of form and easy functional design 
are built to Essco's highest standards - made to last for generations.

Give your bathroom
a stellar look
with the latest Stella



ORIAN



ORIAN
S I N G L E  L E V E R



BASIN 

ORIAN
Single Lever
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ORI-109011B
Single Lever Basin Mixer without Popup 
Waste with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,850

ORI-109051B
Single Lever Basin Mixer with Popup 
Waste with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,750

ORI-109005B
Single Lever Tall Boy without Popup Waste 
System, with 600mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 5,250
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ORI-109233K
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall 
Mounted Consisting of Operating Lever, Cartridge Sleeve, 
Wall Flange, Nipple & Spout (Compatible with ALE-233)
MRP: Rs. 1,725

ORIAN
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ORI-109119
Single Lever Wall Mixer with Provision of 
Hand Shower, But without Hand Shower
MRP: Rs. 6,100

BATH & SHOWER

ORI-109055K
Exposed Parts Kit of Single Lever Divertor 
Consisting of Operating Lever & Wall Flange 
(With Seals) Only (Suitable For Item ALE-055)
MRP: Rs. 650
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HANDLEDIVERTER PLATE
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BIDET

ORIAN

ORI-109001
Pillar Cock
MRP: Rs. 2,075

ORI-109149
Single Lever Exposed Shower Mixer for Connection to 
Hand Shower with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,700
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130.020
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ORI-109213B
Single Lever 1-Hole Bidet Mixer with Popup Waste 
System with 375mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,750

Quarter Turn 

BASIN
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ORIAN

ORI-109127
Swan Neck Tap with Right Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,550

ORI-109021
Pillar Cock with Extension Body
MRP: Rs. 3,300
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Swan Neck Tap with Left Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,550
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ORIAN

ORI-109281
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with Provision for both Hand Shower
and Overhead ShowerComplete with 115mm Long Bend Pipe,
Connecting Legs & Wall Flange(without Hand & Overhead Shower)
MRP: Rs. 6,850

BATH & SHOWER

ORI-109219
Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic Shower Arrangement 
With Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,800
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ORI-109273
Wall Mixer with Provision for Overhead Shower with 115mm Long Bend 
Pipe On Upper Side,Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 6,500
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ORIAN

ORI-109347
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model) with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,075

1
2 "
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92.0

Ø
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15°

122.0
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ORI-109357
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Table Mounted Model) 
MRP: Rs. 2,525

KITCHEN

ORI-109309
Sink Mixer with Swinging Spout (Wall Mounted Model) 
with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,100
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ORIAN

ORI-109041
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825

20.0

1/2
" B

SP

110.0

60
.0Ø

65
.0

42.0
1/2" BSP

20°

TAPS

ORI-109037
Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,650
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ORI-109107
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,950

20.0

Ø
65

.0

1/2
" B

SP

180.0

60
.0



esscobathware.com | 36

ORIAN

ORI-109067
2-Way Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825

ORI-109053
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,050
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ORI-109057
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 800
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BATH TUB SPOUT
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ORIAN

SPE-109429
Orian Bath Tub Spout with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,475

SPE-109463
Orian Bath Tub Spout with Button attachment 
for Hand Shower with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,175

ORI-109081
Flush Cock with Wall Flange, Size 25mm
MRP: Rs. 2,675

1" BSP
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Ø75.0

1" BSP Min 50
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1 2"BSP
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ORI-109069K
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock with fitting sleeve, 
operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange (Compatible with 
ALE-069R, ALE-069L, ALE-099R or ALE-099L)
MRP: Rs. 550

Ø27.0

Ø65.0

5.5

Ø32.0

37
.0

42
.0

M24X1P

Ø27.0



STELLA at your bathroom spaces.
Our latest range of faucets that is here to add a stellar 
touch to your bathrooms. Flawless forms and perfectly 
smooth finish make these single-lever, quarter-turn 
faucets even more premium. Enjoy the ease of operation 
and style when you rejuvenate in your private space.

Give your bathroom
a stellar look
with the latest Stella



STELLA



STELLA
S I N G L E  L E V E R



BASIN 

STELLA
Single Lever
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STE-107011B
Single Lever Basin Mixer without Popup 
Waste with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,750

STE-107051B
Single Lever Basin Mixer with Popup 
Waste with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,650

STE-107005B
Single Lever Tall Boy without Popup Waste 
System, with 600mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 5,250
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STELLA
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STE-107119
Single Lever Wall Mixer with Provision of 
Hand Shower, But without Hand Shower
MRP: Rs. 5,700

STE-107233K
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall Mounted 
Consisting of Operating Lever, Cartridge Sleeve, Wall 
Flange, Nipple & Spout (Compatible with ALE-233)
MRP: Rs. 1,725

BATH & SHOWER

STE-107055K
Exposed Parts Kit of Single Lever Divertor 
Consisting of Operating Lever & Wall Flange 
(With Seals) Only (Suitable For Item ALE-055)
MRP: Rs. 650
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BIDET

STELLA

STE-107149
Single Lever Exposed Shower Mixer for Connection to 
Hand Shower with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,400
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STE-107213B
Single Lever 1-Hole Bidet Mixer with Popup 
Waste System with 375mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,650

75

115 30
°12

5

Max. 180

1-1/4"BSP
1/2" BSP

1/2" BSP

Ø63
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STELLA

STE-107001
Pillar Cock
MRP: Rs. 1,950

STE-107021
Pillar Cock with Extension Body
MRP: Rs. 2,975

Quarter Turn 

BASIN

STE-107123
Swan Neck Tap with Left Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,375

50

1/2" BSP

13
7

70

22°

22°

Ø45 

110

29
0

50

22
0

1/2" BSP

50

1/2" BSP

13
7

11
0

105

22°
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STELLA

BATH & SHOWER

STE-107127
Swan Neck Tap with Right Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,375

STE-107273
Wall Mixer with Provision for Overhead Shower 
with 115mm Long Bend Pipe On Upper Side, 
Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 6,050

50

1/2" BSP

13
7

11
0

105

22°

15
0

17
0

13
0

16
0

7020 125

1/
2"

 B
SP

Ø
63

 

STE-CHR-107219
Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic Shower Arrangement 
With Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,350

15
0.

0

17
0.

0

1 2"
BS

P

Ø
63

.0

20.0

13
0.

0

185.0

10
0.

0
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STELLA

STE-107281
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with Provision for both
Hand Shower and Overhead Shower Complete
with 115mm Long Bend Pipe, Connecting Legs
& Wall Flange (without Hand & Overhead Shower)
MRP: Rs. 6,500

KITCHEN

STE-107347
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Wall Mounted Model) with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,000

STE-107309
Sink Mixer with Swinging Spout (Wall Mounted Model) 
with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,100

15
0

17
0

13
0

16
0

7020 125 5°

Ø
63
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SP
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15
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Ø
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STELLA

STE-107357
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Table Mounted Model) 
MRP: Rs. 2,425

STE-107041
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,750

TAPS

STE-107037
Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,525

1/
2"

 B
SP

20 110

65
 X

 5
5

20
°

75

1/
2"

 B
SP

20 110

65
 X

 5
5

20
°

77

45
1/2" BSP

∅
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45
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122 15

45

45

"BSP

26
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STELLA

STE-107107
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,775

STE-107053
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,050

STE-107067
2-Way Angular Stop Cock 
with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,750

1/
2"

 B
SP

30

1/2" BSP

65

55

20

35

97

STE-107057
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 800

1/
2"

 B
SP

20

1/2" BSP

1/2" BSP

90

130

65
x5

5

1/
2"

 B
SP

20 175

65
 X
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5
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75
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1/2" BSP

25.0

25.0

77.0

28
.0

65
.0

55.0



BATH TUB SPOUT
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STELLA

STE-107069K
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock with fitting sleeve, 
operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange (Compatible with 
ALE-069R, ALE-069L, ALE-099R or ALE-099L)
MRP: Rs. 550

SPE-107429
Stella Bath Tub Spout with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,400

STE-107081
Flush Cock with Wall Flange, Size 25mm
MRP: Rs. 2,825

SPE-107463
Stella Bath Tub Spout with Button attachment 
for Hand Shower with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,100

Ø75

1" BSP

1" BSP

85

Min. 50
Max. 70

145

1/
2"

 B
SP

65
 X

 5
5

20 155 10°

65
 X

 5
5

20 155
10°50
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1/2" BSP

Ø2
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55

65

6.5

Ø32.0

48
.0

42
.0

M24X1P

Ø27.0

Azmat Khan
Cross-Out

Azmat Khan
Inserted Text
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Let your refreshing mood ORBIT the 
space like magic. 
The Orbit is a blend of truly unique features and world-class 
aesthetics. This new smart range of Essco comprises of 
single lever faucets with straight geometrical lines & bold 
looks, and high-quality sanitaryware products that 
complement your bathrooms' minimalist, modern aesthetics.



ORBIT



ORBIT
S I N G L E  L E V E R
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ORB-105011B
Single Lever Basin Mixer without Popup Waste 
with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,850

ORB-105051B
Single Lever Basin Mixer with Popup Waste 
with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,750

BASIN 

ORBIT
Single Lever

esscobathware.com | 53

29
5

145

50x50

1/2ˮ BSP

22
0

15°

ORB-105005B

System, with 600mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 5,250

Single Lever Tall Boy without Popup Waste 

1/2" BSP

15
5

50x50

120
15° 80

1
2"BSP

1 2"BSP

Max. 180

Ø63

1-1/4"BSP

80120 15°

50x50

15
5
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ORBIT
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ORB-105055K
Exposed Parts Kit of Single Lever Diverter Consisting of Operating Lever 
& Wall Flange (With Seals) Only (Suitable For Item ALE-055)
MRP: Rs. 650

14
5

140

102

30

BATH & SHOWER

ORB-105233K
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall Mounted
Consisting of Operating Lever,Cartridge Sleeve,
Wall Flange, Nipple & Spout (Compatible with ALE-233)
MRP: Rs.1,725

150

170

130

20

Ø
63

1/2
" B

SP

125
1/2" BSP

5°175

10
0

ORB-105119
Single Lever Wall Mixer with Provision of 
Hand Shower, But without Hand Shower
MRP: Rs. 5,900
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ORBIT

ORB-105001N
Pillar Cock
MRP: Rs. 2,075

15°

1/2" BSP

50

45x45

15
0

72

100

ORB-105149
Single Lever Exposed Shower Mixer for Connection to 
Hand Shower with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,500

150

170

130

20

130

Ø
63

1/2
" B

SP

50
1/2" BSP

215
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BASIN

Quarter Turn

BIDET

ORB-105213B 
Single Lever 1-Hole Bidet Mixer with Popup Waste 
System with 375mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,750 1

2"BSP

1 2"BSP

Max. 180

Ø  63

1-1/4"BSP

50x50

75

115 30°

75

115 30°13
0
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ORBIT

esscobathware.com | 56

ORB-105127
Swan Neck Tap with Right Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,550

20°

110

11
0

45x45

1/2ˮ BSP

14
5

50

1/2" BSP

50

45x45

28
5

21
0

125 15°

ORB-105021N
Pillar Cock with Extension Body
MRP: Rs. 3,300

ORB-105123
Swan Neck Tap with Left Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,550

20°

110

11
0

45x45

1/2ˮ BSP

14
5

50
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ORBIT
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ORB-105281
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with Provision for both Hand Shower and
Overhead Shower Complete with 115mm Long Bend Pipe,
Connecting Legs & Wall Flange (without Hand & Overhead Shower)
MRP: Rs. 6,650

19
7

7020

1/2
"B

SP

120

Ø
63

3°

150

170

130

BATH & SHOWER

ORB-105219
Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic Shower Arrangement
With Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,600

15
0.

0

17
0.

0

1 2 "
BS

P
Ø

63
.0

20.0

13
0.

0

175.0

95
.0

ORB-105273
Wall Mixer with Provision for Overhead Shower with 115mm
Long Bend Pipe On Upper Side, Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 6,300

19
7

7020

1/2
"B

SP

120

Ø
63

3°

170

150

130



ORB-105347
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout (Wall Mounted
Model) with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,075

1 2"
BS

P

10
0

65

122

20

5

92

65

15°

65

ORB-105357
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Table Mounted Model) 
MRP: Rs. 2,525

1 2"
BS

P

10
0

65

122

20

5

92

65

15°

65

KITCHEN

ORB-105309
Sink Mixer with Swinging Spout (Wall Mounted Model)
with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,100

1
2"

BS
P

15°

12
6

Ø
64

20 119
183

20
8

61

150
170

130

119
20
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ORBIT
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ORB-105037
Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,650

1/2
" B

SP

 6
5 

x 
65

115

5

20
62

5°

20

TAPS
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ORBIT
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ORB-105041
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825

1/2
" B

SP

 6
5 

x 
65

115

20
62
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1/2" BSP

5°

20

5

ORB-105107
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,950
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" B
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180
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ORBIT
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ORB-105067
2-Way Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825

ORB-105057
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 800

1/2
" B

SP

30

1/2" BSP

65

65

20

87

35

5

ORB-105053
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,050

1/2
" B

SP

1/2" BSP

25.0
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65
.0
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ORBIT
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SPE-105463
Orbit Bath Tub Spout with Button attachment
for Hand Shower with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,100

1/2
" B

SP

20

3°

5

1/2" BSP

65
 X

 6
5

155
50

ORB-105081
Flush Cock with Wall Flange, Size 25mm 
MRP: Rs. 2,675

Ø75

1" BSP

1" BSP

85

Min. 50
Max. 70

140

ORB-105069K
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-069R, ALE-069L, ALE-099R or ALE-099L)
MRP: Rs. 550

BATH TUB SPOUT

SPE-105429
Orbit Bath Tub Spout with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,400

1/2
" B

SP

20

3°

5

65
 x
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5

155
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Ø34
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65

32
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Ø2
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ASPIRE elegance that redefine your 
bathroom space.
The range is designed to meet specific bathroom needs. 
Single lever faucets with bold looks, cylindrical design, 
stylish straight lines, glossy curves, and sanitaryware 
products of dynamic shapes and sizes are crafted to 
perfection for a rejuvenating experience.

ASPIRE





ASPIRE
S I N G L E  L E V E R
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BASIN 

ASPIRE 
Single Lever

APR-101011NB
Single Lever Basin Mixer without Popup Waste
with 450 mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,700

APR-101005NB
Single Lever Tall Boy without Popup Waste
System, with 600mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 5,150

APR-101051B
Single Lever Basin Mixer with Popup 
Waste with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,600

ø50

105 30°13
5

85

1 2"BSP

Ø50

105 30°

27
0

22
0

1 2"BSP

1
2"BSP

1 2"BSP

Max. 180

Ø63

1-1/4"BSP
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5

Ø50

105

85

30°



BATH & SHOWER

ASPIRE

esscobathware.com | 66

APR-101055NK
Exposed Parts Kit of Single Lever Diverter Consisting of Operating Lever 
& Wall Flange (with O-rings) only (Suitable for Item ALE-055)
MRP: Rs. 650

100

13
5

36
DIVERTER PLATE

6.5

H
AN

DLE

95

APR-101233K
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever Basin Mixer
Wall Mounted Consisting of Operating Lever,
Cartridge Sleeve, Wall Flange, Nipple & Spout
(Compatible with ALE-233)
MRP: Rs. 1,725

APR-101119
Single Lever Wall Mixer with Provision of Hand Shower, 
But without Hand Shower
MRP: Rs. 5,650

130
1/2" BSP

175

10
0Ø

63
1/2

" B
SP

15°

150

170

130

20



APR-101001M
Pillar Cock
MRP: Rs. 1,825

APR-101149
Single Lever Exposed Shower Mixer for Connection 
to Hand Shower with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs.  4,400

150

170

130

20

135

Ø
63

1/2
" B

SP

50
1/2" BSP

215

1/2" BSP

50

ø45

12
5

70

91 30°

BASIN

ASPIRE
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 Quarter Turn

BIDET

APR-101213B
Single Lever 1-Hole Bidet Mixer 
with Popup Waste System with 
375mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,600 1

2"BSP

1 2"BSP

Max. 180

Ø63

1-1/4"BSP

75

115 30°
11

7



APR-101123
Swan Neck Tap With Left Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,175

50
13

0

1/2" BSP

90

10
5

30°

ASPIRE
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APR-101127
Swan Neck Tap With Right Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,175

APR-101021M
Pillar Cock with Extension Body
MRP: Rs. 2,875 1/2" BSP

50

Ø45

27
0
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91 30°
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1/2" BSP

90

10
5

30°



ASPIRE
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APR-101281
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with provision for both Hand Shower
& Overhead Shower complete with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe,
Connecting Legs & Wall Flange (without Hand & Overhead Shower)
MRP: Rs. 6,500

APR-101219
Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic Shower Arrangement 
With Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,350

15
0.

0

17
0.

0

1 2"
BS

P

Ø
63

.0

20.0
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0

64
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155.0

130
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7020

1 2
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120

Ø
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1 2"BSP
10°

APR-101273
Wall Mixer with provision for Overhead Shower with 115 mm Long Bend
Pipe on Upper Side, Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 6,050

BATH & SHOWER
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"B
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Ø
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15°

130

170
150



ASPIRE
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APR-101309N
Sink Mixer with Swinging Spout (Wall Mounted
Model) with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 3,950

KITCHEN

ø6
4 12

6

20
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185
130

601/2
"
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P

15°

170
150
130

20

APR-101347N
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Wall Mounted Model) with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,900

1/2
" B

SP

65
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5

100

122

15°

55

65

APR-101357
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Table Mounted Model) 
MRP: Rs. 2,450

12"BSP
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APR-101041
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,550

1/2"
BSP

1/2
" B

SP

65
 x

 5
5

20 110
42 15°

APR-101107
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,650

1/2
" B

SP 65
 x

 5
5

20 180
15°

APR-101037
Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,375

1/2
" B

SP

65
 x

 5
5

20 109

15°

TAPS

ASPIRE
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APR-101057
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 800

ASPIRE
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APR-101067
2-Way Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,700

1/2
" B

SP

20

1/2" BSP

1/2" BSP

90

5
130

65
x5

5

APR-101053
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 950

20

93 55
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1/2" BSP
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1/2" BSP
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APR-101081
Flush Cock with Wall Flange, Size: 25 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,625

Ø75

1" BSP

1" BSP

85

Min. 50
Max. 70

140

SPE-101463
Aspire Bath Tub Spout with Button Attachment
for Hand Shower with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,100

ASPIRE
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1
2" BSP

1 2"
 B

SP 65
 x

 5
5

20 145
15°

BATH TUB SPOUT

APR-101069K
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock with fitting sleeve,
operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-069R, ALE-069L, ALE-099R or ALE-099L)
MRP: Rs. 525

42
.0

M24X1P

∅27.0

65
.0

55.0

Ø27.0

Ø32.0

44
.7

5.5

SPE-101429
Aspire Bath Tub Spout with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,400

150 15°20

65
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5

1/2
ˮ B

SP





Get your COSMO connection. 
The exquisitely designed range of cylindrical, curvy 
single lever faucets and sanitaryware offer superior 
functionality. The range glams up your bathroom space 
with elegant styles. Cosmos̓ powerful performance with 
ease of operation is a sheer delight for the user.

COSMO



COSMO
S I N G L E  L E V E R
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COS-103011NB
Single Lever Basin Mixer without Popup Waste
with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,700

COS-103051B
Single Lever Basin Mixer with Popup Waste 
with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,600

Ø50

100 45°

14
5

70

1 2"BSP

COS-103005NB
Single Lever Tall Boy without Popup Waste
System, with 600mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 5,150

Ø50

100
45°

27
5

19
5

1 2"BSP

BASIN 

COSMO
Single Lever

1
2"BSP

1 2"BSP

Max. 180

Ø63

1-1/4"BSP

70

14
5

100 45°

Ø50



COS-103055NK
Exposed Parts Kit of Single Lever Diverter Consisting of Operating Lever
& Wall Flange (with O-rings) only (Suitable for Item ALE-055)
MRP: Rs. 650

BATH & SHOWER

COS-103233K
Exposed Part Kit of Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall Mounted
Consisting of Operating Lever, Cartridge Sleeve, Wall Flange,
Nipple & Spout (Compatible with ALE-233)
MRP: Rs. 1,725

COSMO
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94

33

DIVERTER PLATE

HANDLE

ø1306.5

COS-103119 
Single Lever Wall Mixer with Provision of Hand 
Shower, But without Hand Shower
MRP: Rs. 5,650

150

170

130

20

125
1/2" BSP

175 36°

Ø
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1/2
" B

SP

10
5



COS-103213B
Single Lever 1-Hole Bidet Mixer with Popup Waste System 
with 375mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 4,600

COS-103001M
Pillar Cock
MRP: Rs. 1,825

COS-103149 
Single Lever Exposed Shower Mixer for Connection to 
Hand Shower with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,400

150

170

130

20

130

Ø
63

1/2
" B

SP

50
1/2" BSP

215

1/2" BSP

50

ø45

15
0

61

45°95

BASIN

BIDET

COSMO
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Quarter Turn

1
2"BSP

1 2"BSP

Max. 180

Ø63

1-1/4"BSP
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115 30°
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115 30°14
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COSMO
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COS-103127 
Swan Neck Tap With Right Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,175

50
14

5

10
5

30°

85

Ø45

1/2" BSP

50
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5

10
5

30°

85

Ø45

1/2" BSP

COS-103123 
Swan Neck Tap With Left Hand Operating Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,175

COS-103021M
Pillar Cock with Extension Body
MRP: Rs. 2,875 1/2" BSP

50

Ø45

28
5

20
0

45°95



COSMO
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COS-103273
Wall Mixer with provision for Overhead Shower with 115 mm Long Bend
Pipe on Upper Side, Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 6,050

COS-103219
Wall Mixer Non-Telephonic Shower Arrangement 
With Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 4,350

BATH & SHOWER

130

170
150
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7

7020

1
2"B

SP

120

Ø
63

20
°

COS-103281
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with provision for both Hand Shower 
& Overhead Shower, complete with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe, 
Connecting Legs & Wall Flange (without Hand & Overhead Shower)
MRP: Rs. 6,500
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1 2" BSP 20°

15
0.

0
17

0.
0

1 2
"B

SP
Ø

63
.0

20.0

175.0

12
0.

0

13
0.

0



COS-103309N
Sink Mixer with Swinging Spout (Wall Mounted Model)
with Connecting Legs & Wall Flanges
MRP: Rs. 3,950

COS-103347N
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout
(Wall Mounted Model) with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,900

KITCHEN

1 2"
BS

P

10
0

Ø
63

122

20
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95

15°

COS-103357
Sink Cock with Swinging Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model) with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,450

COSMO
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COS-103037
Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,375

COS-103107
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,650
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COS-103041
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,550

TAPS

COSMO
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COSMO
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COS-103067 
2-Way Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,700

COS-103053
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 950
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20

88
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COS-103057
Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 800
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COS-103069K
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock with fitting sleeve,
operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange (Compatible with 
ALE-069R, ALE-069L, ALE-099R or ALE-099L)
MRP: Rs. 525

Ø27.0

Ø65.0
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COSMO
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BATH TUB SPOUT

14520
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SPE-103429
Cosmo Bath Tub Spout with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,400

SPE-103463
Cosmo Bath Tub Spout with Button attachment
for Hand Shower with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 2,100

COS-103081
Flush Cock with Wall Flange, Size: 25 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,625
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1" BSP
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MARVEL at your bathroom spaces.
A glimpse of flawless organic shaped products with a 
touch of modernity is the core of the Marvel range by 
Essco. Choose from the range of quarter turn faucets with 
the ease of operation and style of contemporary designs.

MARVEL
Q U A R T E R  T U R N



BASIN 

MARVEL
Quarter Turn
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MQT-507KN
Pillar Cock Rocket Type with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,675

1/2" BSP

50
85

30100 45°

MQT-510AKN
Swan Neck Tap with Right Hand Operating Knob
with Aerator, also available MQT-510KN with Left
Hand Operating Knob with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 2,375 / Rs. 2,375

1/2" BSP

50

Ø46
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0

15
0

25°

110

MQT-508KN
Pillar Cock Super Deluxe with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,725

1/2" BSP

50
85

100 35

30°



BATH & SHOWER

MARVEL
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MQT-517KN
Wall Mixer Telephone Shower Arrangement only with Crutch (with Bush
& Piston Diverter Fitting) with Aerator. Also available MQT-517AKN
Wall Mixer without Crutch
MRP: Rs. 6,300/ 5,500

170

150

130

20 160

1/2
" B
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MQT-516KN
Central Hole Basin Mixer with Extended Casted Spout 
with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,850
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185.0

15°

12" BSP
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170

MQT-516AKN
Central Hole Basin Mixer with ‘Uʼ shape Round
Casted Spout with 450 mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,500

BSP1 2 BSP1 2



MQT-519KN
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with 115 mm
Bend Pipe & Aerator
MRP: Rs.6,750
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MARVEL

MQT-517BKN
Wall Mixer with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe for
connection to Overhead Shower (with Bush
& Piston Diverter Fitting) with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,050
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MQT-520KN
Wall Mixer Non-telephonic Shower System
with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 3,900
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MARVEL

MQT-521S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 4,150

KITCHEN

MQT-522S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,025

MQT-527S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 3,700
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MARVEL

MQT-511AKN
Bib Cock with Nozzle
MRP: Rs. 1,250

MQT-511KN
Bib Cock Short Body
MRP: Rs. 1,200

TAPS

MQT-523S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,500

1/2
" B
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25 95
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1/2" BSP
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MQT-512ANKN
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825
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MARVEL

MQT-512KN
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange and Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,825

15 150

1/2"BSP

1/2
" B

SP

Ø
65

10
0

45

1/2
" B

SP

15 110

Ø
65

10
5

45
1/2"BSP

1/2
" B

SP

20 175

Ø
65

12
0

MQT-512AKN
2-Way Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,950



MQT-526AFKN
2-Way Angle Valve with Wall Flange
Also available MQT-526AKN
2 Way Angle Valve
MRP: Rs. 1,650/1,600
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MARVEL

MQT-526NKN
Basin Inlet Connection (Angle Valve)
MRP: Rs. 950

MQT-513BKN
Stop Cock, Female End
MRP: Rs. 1,100
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MARVEL

MQT-514AKL
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Hot Only
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange 
(Compatible with ALE-514ACL or ALE-514CCL)
MRP: Rs. 575

MQT-514AKR
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Cold Only
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-514ACR or ALE-514CCR)
MRP: Rs. 575

MQT-514EKR
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Cold Only
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Sliding Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-514ECR or ALE-514FCR)
MRP: Rs. 550
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MVF-551
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Lever Handle
MRP: Rs. 2,800

MVF-553
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Plain Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,500

esscobathware.com | 96

MARVEL
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MQT-514EKL
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Hot Only
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Sliding Wall Flange 
(Compatible with ALE-514ECL or ALE-514FCL)
MRP: Rs. 550
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Give your bathrooms SUMTHING SPECIAL.
It s̓ simple to the eyes, yet something special to your smart & 
sensible bathroom space. The range of quarter turn faucets 
are rooted in designs and adds a special touch to your 
bathroom.

SUMTHING
SPECIAL

Q U A R T E R  T U R N



BASIN 

SUMTHING SPECIAL
Quarter Turn

SQT-507KN
Pillar Cock Rocket Type with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,675

esscobathware.com | 100

SQT-508KN
Pillar Cock Super Deluxe with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,725

SQT-510KN
Swan Neck Tap with Left Hand Operating Knob with Aerator
Also available SQT-510AKN
Swan Neck Tap with Right Hand Operating Knob with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 2,375/2,375

1/2" BSP
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45°
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12" BSP
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SUMTHING SPECIAL

SQT-517KN
Wall Mixer Telephone Shower Arrangement only with Crutch (with Bush & Piston
Diverter fitting) with Aerator Also available SQT-517AKN Wall Mixer Telephone Shower
Arrangement only without Crutch (with Bush & Piston Diverter Fitting) with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,300/5,500

BATH & SHOWER
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SQT-516KN
Central Hole Basin Mixer with Extended Casted
Spout with 450 mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,850

11
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180°

1/2ˮ BSP 1/2ˮ BSP

185

Central Hole Basin Mixer with ‘Uʼ Shape Round
Casted Spout with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,500
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80
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SQT-519KN
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with 115 mm
Bend Pipe and Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,750

SUMTHING SPECIAL

SQT-520KN
Wall Mixer Non-telephonic Shower
System with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 3,900
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SQT-517BKN
Wall Mixer with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe for
connection to Overhead Shower (with Bush &
Piston Diverter Fitting) with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,050
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SUMTHING SPECIAL

SQT-527S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 3,700

SQT-522S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,025
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SQT-521S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 4,150
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SQT-523S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,500

SUMTHING SPECIAL
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TAPS

SQT-511KN
Bib Cock Short Body
MRP: Rs. 1,200
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Bib Cock With Nozzle
MRP: Rs. 1,250
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SQT-512AKN
2-Way Long Body Bib Cock
with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,950
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SUMTHING SPECIAL
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SQT-512KN
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall
Flange & Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,825

1/2
" B

SP

20 175

Ø
65

12
0

SQT-512ANKN
2-Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825
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SUMTHING SPECIAL
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SQT-514AKL
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Hot Only
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-514ACL or ALE-514CCL)
MRP: Rs. 575
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Ø64.0

M28x1.5P

Ø52.0

48
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SQT-514AKR
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Cold Only 
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange 
(Compatible with ALE-514ACR or  ALE-514CCR)
MRP: Rs. 575
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SQT-513BKN
Stop Cock, Female End
MRP: Rs. 1,100
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SUMTHING SPECIAL
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SQT-526AFKN
2-Way Angle Valve with Wall Flange
Also available SQT-526AKN
2 Way Angle Valve
MRP: Rs. 1,650/1,600
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40

150

60

10

10

SQT-514EKL
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Hot Only
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Sliding Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-514ECL, or ALE-514FCL)
MRP: Rs. 550
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M24X1P
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Ø75.0
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Ø52.0
48

.0

SQT-514EKR
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock Cold Only
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Sliding Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-514ECR or ALE-514FCR)
MRP: Rs. 550
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SUMTHING SPECIAL

SPL-551
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Lever Handle
MRP: Rs. 2,800
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SPL-553
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Plain Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,500
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SQT-526NKN
Basin Inlet Connection (Angle Valve)
MRP: Rs. 950
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Add a DELUX touch.
A range of full turn faucets that are timeless and 
brings
a tranquil experience in the bathroom. The evergreen 
designs run with complete functionality without any 
hassles, giving you the assurance of durability and 
performance.

DELUX
F U L L  T U R N



BASIN 

DELUX
Full Turn
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DLX-510KN
Swan Neck Tap with Left Hand Operating Knob
with Aerator, also available DLX-510AKN with Right
Hand Operating Knob with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 2,375/2,375

1/2" BSP
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18°
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DLX-507KN
Pillar Cock Rocket Type with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,675

1/2" BSP
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45°

DLX-508KN
Pillar Cock Super Deluxe with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,725

1/2" BSP
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100 35

30°



DELUX

DLX-517KN
Wall Mixer with Telephone Shower Arrangement only
with Crutch (with Bush & Piston Delux Diverter Fitting
Bracket) with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,300

BATH & SHOWER
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DLX-516KN
Central Hole Basin Mixer with Extended Casted
Spout with 450 mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,850
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DLX-516AKN
Central Hole Basin Mixer with ‘Uʼ Shape Round
Casted Spout with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,500
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DLX-517BKN
Wall Mixer with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe for
Connection to Overhead Shower (with Bush
& Piston Diverter Fitting) with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,050

DLX-519KN
Wall Mixer 3-in-1 System with 115 mm
Bend Pipe & Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,750

DELUX
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DLX-520KN
Wall Mixer Non-telephonic Shower System
with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 3,900



DELUX

DLX-527S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 3,700

DLX-522S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,025
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DLX-521S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 4,150

KITCHEN
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DLX-523S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,500

DELUX

DLX-511AKN
Bib Cock with Nozzle
MRP: Rs. 1,250
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DLX-511KN
Bib Cock Short Body
MRP: Rs. 1,200

TAPS



DELUX

DLX-512KN
Long Body Bib Cock with
Wall Flange and Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,825

DLX-512AKN
Two Way Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,950

DLX-512ANKN
Two Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825
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DLX-513BKN
Stop Cock, Female End
MRP: Rs. 1,100

DELUX
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DLX-514AFTK
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange
(Compatible with ALE-514AFTC or ALE-514CFTC)
MRP: Rs. 575

DLX-514EFTK
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock 
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Sliding Wall Flange 
(Compatible with ALE-514EFTC or ALE-514FFTC)
MRP: Rs. 550
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DELUX
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DLX-553
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Plain Knob
MRP: Rs. 2500

DLX-526NKN
Basin Inlet Connection (Angle Valve)
MRP: Rs. 950

DLX-526AFKN
2-Way Angle Valve with Wall Flange
Also available DLX-526AKN 2 Way Angle Valve
MRP: Rs. 1,650/1,600
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DLX-551
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Lever Handle
MRP: Rs. 2,800



Experience TROPICAL waves in your bathroom.
The range of quarter turn faucets that flow like the tropical waves to 
soothe and calm your senses. A blend of abundant flow and perfect 
finish makes it an excellent choice for a luxurious bathroom.

TROPICAL
Q U A R T E R  T U R N





TQT-507
Pillar Cock Rocket Type with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,675

1/2" BSP

50
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30100 45°

TQT-508
Pillar Cock Super Deluxe with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,725

BASIN 

TROPICAL
Quarter Turn

esscobathware.com | 122

TQT-510
Swan Neck Tap with Left Hand Operating Knob with Aerator
Also available TQT-510A with Right Hand Operating Knob with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 2,375/2,375

1/2" BSP
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TROPICAL

TQT-517
Wall Mixer with Telephone Shower Arrangement
only with Crutch (with Bush & Piston Diverter
Fitting) with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,300

BATH & SHOWER
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TQT-516
Central Hole Basin Mixer with Extended Casted Spout
with 450mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,850

TQT-516A
Central Hole Basin Mixer with ‘Uʼ shape Round
Casted Spout with 450 mm Long Braided Hoses
MRP: Rs. 3,500
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TQT-519
Wall Mixer 3-In-1 System with 115 mm
Bend Pipe & Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,750

TROPICAL

TQT-520
Wall Mixer Non-telephonic Shower System
with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 3,900
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TQT-517B
Wall Mixer with 115 mm Long Bend Pipe for
Connection to Overhead Shower (with Bush
& Piston Diverter Fitting) with Aerator
MRP: Rs. 6,050
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TROPICAL

TQT-527S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 3,700

TQT-522S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,025
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TQT-521S
Sink Mixer with Swinging Pipe Spout
(Wall Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 4,150
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TQT-523S
Sink Cock with Swinging Pipe Spout 
(Table Mounted Model)
MRP: Rs. 2,500

TROPICAL
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TQT-511
Bib Cock Short Body
MRP: Rs. 1,200

TQT-511A
Bib Cock With Nozzle
MRP: Rs. 1,250
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TROPICAL

TQT-512
Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
and Aerator
MRP: Rs. 1,825

TQT-512A
Two Way Long Body Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,950

TQT-512AN
Two Way Bib Cock with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 1,825
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TQT-513B
Stop Cock, Female End
MRP: Rs. 1,100

TROPICAL
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TQT-514AK
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock 
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Wall Flange 
(Compatible with ALE-514ACR, ALE-514ACL, ALE-514CCR or ALE-514CCL)
MRP: Rs. 575

TQT-514EK
Exposed part kit of Concealed Stop Cock 
with fitting sleeve, operating lever & Adjustable Sliding Wall Flange 
(Compatible with ALE-514ECR, ALE-514ECL, ALE-514FCR or ALE-514FCL)
MRP: Rs. 550
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TROPICAL

TRF-551
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Lever Handle
MRP: Rs. 2,800
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TQT-526N
Basin Inlet Connection (Angle Valve)
MRP: Rs. 950

TQT-526AF
2-Way Angle Valve with Wall Flange
Also available TQT-526A 2 Way Angle Valve
MRP: Rs. 1,650/1,600

TRF-553KN
Flush Cock with Wall Flange,
25 mm size with Plain Knob
MRP: Rs. 2,500
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Go with the flow with a stylish range of showers 
to choose from. Make every bathing experience 
of the day refreshing and just the way you like 
with the shower of your choice.

SHOWERS

F E A T U R E S

ABS Body High PerformanceRubit Cleaning Jaquar Care 10 Year Warranty



SHOWERS
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EOS-538RB
Diamond Shower 65 mm Round Shape
Single Flow (ABS Body Chrome Plated With
Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 750

EOS-541RB
Overhead Shower 80 mm Round Shape
Single Flow (ABS Body Chrome Plated With
Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 800

OVERHEAD SHOWERS

EOS-542N
Overhead Shower 100 mm Round Shape
Single Flow (ABS Body Chrome Plated with
Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 700
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SHOWERS
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EOS-542A
Overhead Shower 125 mm Round Shape
Single Flow (ABS Body Chrome Plated with
Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 825

EOS-491
Overhead Shower 70 mm Round Shape
Single Flow (ABS Body Chrome Plated with
Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 1,050

1/2"BSP

75
Ø70

EOS-1985
Overhead Shower 80 mm Round Shape Single Flow (ABS Body 
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 1,000

1/2"BSP
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90

Ø125



EOS-442
Overhead Shower 114X114 mm Square Shape 
Single Flow (ABS Body Chrome Plated) 
with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 800

1 2"BSP

6011
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114

SHOWERS
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EOS-443
Overhead Shower 152X152 mm Square Shape Single Flow 
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated) 
with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 1,425

EOS-1995
Overhead Shower 80 mm dia Round Shape Multi Flow (ABS Body 
Chrome Plated with Gray Face Plate) with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 1,100
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SHOWERS
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EOS-447
Overhead Shower 152mm Round Shape Single Flow
(ABS Body & Face Plate Chrome Plated)
with Rubit Cleaning System
MRP: Rs. 1,425

Ø152.0 1/2" BSP

58
.0

HAND SHOWERS

SAE-551SH555
Hand Shower Pack (Single flow 70 mm Round Shape Hand Shower with 
1.5M Long Spirochrome Flex Hose & Wall Bracket, 551, 547D8 & 555)
MRP: Rs. 1,875
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SAE-1929SH555
Hand Shower Pack (Single Flow 80 mm Round Shape Hand Shower with
1.5M Long Spirochrome Flex Hose & Wall Bracket, 1929, 547D8 & 555)
MRP: Rs. 2,225



SHOWERS
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SAE-1931SH555
Hand Shower Pack (Multi flow 80 mm round shape hand
shower with 1.5M long spirochrome flex hose & wall
bracket, 1931, 547D8 & 555)
MRP: Rs. 2,350

Ø
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SAE-1197N
Sliding Rail 19mm dia. & 600mm Long Round Shape 
with Hand Shower Holder
MRP: Rs. 1,750

SAE-547D8
Spirochrome flex tube 8mm dia & 1.5M Long with Nuts
MRP: Rs. 650
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ALLIED



ALLIED

ALE-536A
Shower Arm 240 mm Long (Light Weight) Round Shape
for Wall Mounted Showers with Wall Flange
MRP: Rs. 525

ALE-233
Concealed Body for Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall Mounted, 
But without Exposed Parts
MRP: Rs. 2,675
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ALE-534
Bath Tub Spout Heavy
MRP: Rs. 1,825
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ALLIED

ALE-069R
Reduced body of concealed stop cock Cold Only
suitable for 15mm Pipe line with spindle extension 
& plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 775

ALE-099R
Reduced body of concealed stop cock Cold Only 
suitable for 20mm Pipe line with spindle extension 
& plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 900

ALE-055
Concealed Body for Single Lever Diverter, 35 mm
Cartridge with Button Assembly, Cartridge Sleeve
(Button on top) but without Exposed Parts Kit
MRP: Rs. 3,550
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ALLIED

ALE-099L
Reduced body of concealed stop cock Hot Only 
suitable for 20mm Pipe line with spindle extension & 
plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 900

ALE-514ACR
Heavy body of concealed stop cock Cold Only 
suitable for 15mm Pipe line with spindle extension 
& plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 875

ALE-069L
Reduced body of concealed stop cock Hot Only 
suitable for 15mm Pipe line with spindle extension 
& plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 775
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ALLIED

ALE-514ACL
Heavy body of concealed stop cock Hot Only 
suitable for 15mm Pipe line with spindle extension
& plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 875

ALE-514CCL
Heavy body of concealed stop cock Hot Only 
suitable for 20mm Pipe line with spindle extension 
& plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 1,025

ALE-514CCR
Heavy body of concealed stop cock Cold Only 
suitable for 20mm Pipe line with spindle extension 
& plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 1,025
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ALLIED

ALE-514FCR
Concealed Body of stop cock Cold Only suitable 
for 20mm Pipe line with spindle extension & plastic 
protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 925

ALE-514ECL
Concealed Body of stop cock Hot Only suitable 
for 15mm Pipe line with spindle extension & 
plastic protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 800

ALE-514ECR
Concealed Body of stop cock Cold Only suitable 
for 15mm Pipe line with spindle extension & plastic 
protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 800
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ALLIED

ALE-514AFTC
Heavy body of concealed stop cock suitable 
for 15mm Pipe line with spindle extension & plastic 
protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 1,025

ALE-514CFTC
Heavy body of concealed stop cock suitable for 
20mm Pipe line with spindle extension & plastic 
protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 1,175

ALE-514FCL
Concealed Body of stop cock Hot Only suitable 
for 20mm Pipe line with spindle extension & plastic 
protection cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 925
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ALLIED

ALE-514FFTC
Concealed Body of stop cock suitable for 20mm 
Pipe line with spindle extension & plastic protection 
cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 925

ALE-514EFTC
Concealed Body of stop cock suitable for 15mm 
Pipe line with spindle extension & plastic protection 
cap (without Exposed Parts)
MRP: Rs. 800
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ALLIED

ALE-543HT
Waste Coupling Half Thread, 40 mm for Kitchen Sink
Also available ALE-543FT Waste
Coupling Full Thread, 40 mm for Kitchen Sink
MRP: Rs. 1,275/1,275

ALE-544NFT
Waste Coupling Full Thread, 32 mm
Also available ALE-544NHT
Waste Coupling Half Thread, 32 mm
MRP: Rs. 600/600

ALE-547
Jet Spray with 1 Meter PVC Tube
(Stainless Steel)
MRP: Rs. 550
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ALE-773ML190X125
Bottle Trap with Fully Casted Body 32 mm with 190 mm
and 125 mm Long Connecting Pipes | MRP: Rs.1,650
Also available ALE-773ML300X125 with 300 mm and
125 mm Long Connecting Pipes | MRP: Rs. 1,725

ALLIED

ALE-CHR-583
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body)
with 1 Meter Long PVC Tube & Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 925

ALE-IVY-583
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body)
with 1.2 Meter Long PVC Tube & Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 750
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ALLIED

ALE-BLK-583
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body)
with 1.2 Meter Long PVC Tube & Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 750

ALE-CHR-585
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body)
with 1 Meter Long Easy Flex Tube
& Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 1,075

ALE-IVY-585
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body) 
with 1 Meter Long Easy Flex Tube 
& Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 950
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ALE-BLK-585
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body)
with 1 Meter Long Easy Flex Tube
& Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 950

ALLIED

ALE-IVC-593
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body) with 8mm
Dia, 1 Meter Long Flexible Tube & Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 1,075
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ALE-CHR-593
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body) with 8mm
dia, 1 Meter Long Flexible Tube & Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 1,250



ALLIED

ALE-BLC-593
Hand Shower (Health Faucet) (ABS Body) with 
8mm Dia, 1 Meter Long Flexible Tube & Wall Hook
MRP: Rs. 1,075
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Equip your bathrooms with elegant bathroom 
accessories that add those beautiful details to 
the whole décor.

ACCESSORIES
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AEC-1111N
Towel Rail 600mm Long, Stainless Steel
MRP: Rs. 1,450

BATH ACCESSORIES

AEC-1111NB
Towel Rail 450mm Long, Stainless Steel
MRP: Rs. 1,325

AEC-1121N
Towel Ring Round
MRP: Rs. 850
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BATH ACCESSORIES

AEC-1131N
Soap Dish
MRP: Rs. 825

AEC-1133
Soap Dish (Polycarbonate)
MRP: Rs. 1,300

AEC-1141N
Tumbler Holder
MRP: Rs. 800
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AEC-1151N
Toilet Paper Holder
MRP: Rs. 900

BATH ACCESSORIES

AEC-1161N
Double Coat Hook
MRP: Rs. 625

AEC-1181N
Towel Shelf 600 mm long with Lower
Hangers, Stainless Steel
MRP: Rs. 3,950

600

26
0

10

Ø18

Ø
19

125

Ø56

85
25

62

Ø
56

Ø
18

Ø8

55

10

80

125

Ø8

Ø
56

10

55



esscobathware.com | 157

BATH ACCESSORIES

AEC-1181NA
Towel Shelf 450 mm long with Lower Hangers,
Stainless Steel
MRP: Rs. 3,650

AEC-1191N
Single Robe Hook
MRP: Rs. 525
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Give your bathroom
a stellar look
with the latest Stella



SANITARYWARE

Coordinated Design 
Our ranges not only complement the design 
but also the functionality of each product
Trap Glazing 
Maintains the highest degree of hygiene in 
your bathroom
Load Bearing Tests 
All Essco products go under load-bearing 
test
Efficient Flushing 
Essco sanitaryware are tested to perform 
under tough Indian conditions
10 Year Warranty 
10-year warranty on sanitaryware, 2 years 
for the PP seat cover & spare parts, and 5 
years for the flushing system
Tolerance +5mm
Jaquar reserves the right to make 
necessary amendments at any time without 
prior notice. 

3/6 Water L.P.F

Water
Consumption

Wash Down Siphonic 

Flushing Type



STELLA
S A N I T A R Y W A R E
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STELLA

STS-WHT-107901
Table Top Basin,
Size: 370x370x105 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,525

STS-WHT-107953SPPSM
Rimless Wall Hung WC with PP Soft Close
Slim Seat Cover, Hinges, Accessories Set, 
Size: 360x515x350
MRP: Rs. 6,300

STS-WHT-107903
Table Top Basin,
Size: 350x350x100 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,475
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TOP VIEW
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STELLA

STS-WHT-107905
Table Top Basin,
Size: 410x410x145 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,850
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ORBIT
S A N I T A R Y W A R E
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ORBIT

3/6 Water L.P.FWash Down

ORS-WHT-105931
Table Top Basin,
Size: 460x460x180 mm
MRP: Rs. 3,150   

ORS-WHT-105953SPP
Wall Hung WC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges and Accessories Set, 
Size: 345x485x360 mm
MRP: Rs. 6,100   
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ASPIRE
S A N I T A R Y W A R E



AIS-WHT-101951SPPSM
Wall Hung WC With PP Soft Close Slim
Seat Cover, Hinges, Accessories Set, 
Size: 340x510x360 mm
MRP: Rs. 5,950

41
0

41
5 36

0

510

430

16
5

510

34
0

Ø15

F.LVL.

220

28
0

31
5

18
0

23
0 33

0 41
5

36
5

55

25

Ø55180

Ø100

ASPIRE

AIS-WHT-101551SSPPSM
EWC With PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover,
Hinges, Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set,
Size: 340x515x405 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs.  4,150 

AIS-WHT-101551PSPPSM
Ewc With PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set,
Size: 465x335x395 mm, P Trap
MRP: Rs.  4,150 
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3/6 Water L.P.FWash Down
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AIS-WHT-101851S220SPPSM
Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close Slim
Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fittings,
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set, 
Size: 360x660x755 mm, S Trap- 220 mm  
MRP: Rs.  11,400
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AIS-WHT-101351SPPSMZ
Bowl With Cistern For Extended Wall Hung WC
With PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover, Hinges,
Dual Flush Cistern Fitting And Accessories Set, 
Size: 395x670x750 mm
MRP: Rs.  9,100

AIS-WHT-101955P180SPPSM
Back To Wall WC With PP Soft Close 
Slim Seat Cover, Hinges and Fixing 
Accessories Set, Size: 350x550x410 mm, 
P Trap-180 mm
MRP. RS. 6,450
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AIS-WHT-101751P180SPPSMZ
Bowl With Cistern For Coupled WC With PP Soft Close
Slim Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fitting,
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set,  
Size: 395x680x775 mm, P Trap-180 mm 
MRP: Rs. 8,150 
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AIS-WHT-101751S220SPPSMZ
Bowl With Cistern For Coupled WC With PP Soft Close 
Slim Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fitting, 
Fixing Accessories and Accessories Set,  
Size: 395x680x775 mm, S Trap- 220 mm 
MRP: Rs. 8,150 
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Rimless WC

AIS-WHT-101853P180SPPSM
Rimless Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close 
Slim Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern 
Fittings, Fixing Accessories And Accessories 
Set, Size: 360x660x730 mm, P Trap- 180 mm 
MRP: Rs. 12,000 
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AIS-WHT-101853S300SPPSM
Rimless Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close Slim 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fittings, 
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set,
Size: 360x680x730 mm, S Trap- 300 mm 
MRP: Rs. 12,000 

3/6 Water L.P.FWash Down

Rimless WC

AIS-WHT-101855P180SPPSM
Rimless Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close Slim 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fittings, 
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set, 
Size: 360x665x770 mm, P Trap- 180 mm 
MRP: Rs. 12,300 

3/6 Water L.P.FWash Down

Rimless WC

AIS-WHT-101853S220SPPSM
Rimless Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close 
Slim Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern 
Fittings, Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set, 
Size: 360x660x730 mm, S Trap- 220 mm 
MRP: Rs. 12,000

3/6 Water L.P.FWash Down

Rimless WC

BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

36
0

Ø16

17
5

460
660

40
0

145

73
0

S-TRAP 220

fixing hole

50

660

F.F.Lvl.

73
0

145

fixing hole

Inlet hole

350

BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

40
0

150

73
0

S-TRAP 300

F.F.Lvl.

73
0

145

fixing hole

Inlet hole

350

fixing hole

50

680

36
0

Ø16

17
5

460
680

665

665
445
320

360

Ø16

135

125

77
0

77
0

36
0

16
0

25
0

18
0

18
0

40
0

BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW



esscobathware.com | 171

ASPIRE

AIS-WHT-101855S300SPPSMY
Rimless Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close Slim 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fittings, 
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set,
Size: 360x665x770 mm, S Trap- 300 mm 
MRP: Rs. 12,300

3/6 Water L.P.F

Rimless WC

Siphonic 

AIS-WHT-101855S220SPPSMY
Rimless Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close Slim 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fittings, 
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set, 
Size: 360x665x770 mm, 
S Trap- 220 mm Siphonic
MRP: Rs. 12,300

3/6 Water L.P.F

Rimless WC

Siphonic 

AIS-WHT-101151
Floor Mounted Bidet With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 350x550x410 mm
MRP. RS. 5,150
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AIS-WHT-101901
Table Top Basin,
Size: 470x360x130
MRP: Rs.  2,675

AIS-WHT-101153
Wall Mounted Bidet With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 350x510x360 mm
MRP: Rs. 4,200 

AIS-WHT-101903
Table Top Basin,
Size: 440x390x145 mm
MRP: Rs.  3,100
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AIS-WHT-101701
Under Counter Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 490x380x170 mm, Shape-Rectangular
MRP: Rs. 2,250 

38
0

490

17
0

11
5

Ø45

490
EQEQ EQEQ

115

27

TOP VIEW BACK VIEW

AIS-WHT-101905
Table Top Basin,
Size: 380x325x145 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,750 
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AIS-WHT-101801
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 505x410x185 mm
MRP: Rs.  2,000 
AIS-WHT-101301
Full Pedestal For AIS-WHT-101801
MRP: Rs. 1,350 | Set MRP: Rs. 3,350
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AIS-WHT-101801
Wall Hung Basin with Fixing Accessories,
Size : 505x410x185mm
MRP: Rs. 2,000 
AIS-WHT-101305
Half pedestal with Fixing Accessories
for AIS-WHT- 101801
MRP: Rs. 1,325  | Set MRP: Rs. 3,325
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CMS-WHT-103951NSPP
Wall Hung WC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Accessories Set, 
Size: 365x545x375 mm
MRP: Rs. 5,750 

COSMO

3/6 Water L.P.FWash Down

CMS-WHT-103803
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 510x410x180 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,575 
CMS-WHT-103301
Full Pedestal For 103801, 103803
MRP: Rs. 1,775 | Set MRP: Rs. 4,350
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CMS-WHT-103801
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 540x395x185 mm
MRP: Rs.  2,775 
CMS-WHT-103301
Full Pedestal For 103801, 103803
MRP: Rs. 1,775 | Set MRP: Rs. 4,550
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COSMO

CMS-WHT-103803
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 510x410x180 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,575
CMS-WHT-103305
Half Pedestal With Fixing Accessories 
For 103801, 103803
MRP: Rs. 1,250  | Set MRP: Rs. 3,825
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CMS-WHT-103801
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 540x395x185 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,525
CMS-WHT-103305
Half Pedestal With Fixing Accessories 
For 103801, 103803
MRP: Rs. Rs. 1,150 | Set MRP: Rs. 3,675
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ECS-WHT-951SPP
Wall Hung WC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Accessories Set, 
Size: 365x545x365 mm                                                
MRP: Rs. 5,250 
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ECS-WHT-955SPP
Wall Hung WC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Accessories Set, 
Size: 350x500x335 mm                                            
MRP: Rs. 4,200
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TOP VIEW
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ECS-WHT-551SSPP
EWC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Fixing Accessories and Accessories Set, 
Size: 360x545x395 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs.  3,250 
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ECS-WHT-553SSPP
EWC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, Hinges, 
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set, 
Size: 350x530x400 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs. 3,350 
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ECS-WHT-551PSPP
EWC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 360x475x395 mm, P Trap
MRP: Rs. 3,250 
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ECS-WHT-355SNPP
Anglo Indian WC With PP Normal Close 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Fixing Accessories 
And Accessories Set, 
Size: 475x575x395 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs. 5,500 
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ECS-WHT-851S300SPPSM
Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close Slim 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fitting, 
Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set, 
Size: 360x705x705 mm, S Trap- 300 mm
MRP: Rs. 14,900
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ECS-WHT-355PNPP
Anglo Indian WC With PP Normal Close 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 475x565x390 mm, P Trap
MRP: Rs. 5,500
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ECS-WHT-851S220SPPSM
Single Piece WC With PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover, Hinges, 
Dual Flush Cistern Fitting, Fixing Accessories And Accessories 
Set, Size: 365x675x740 mm, S Trap- 220 mm 
MRP: Rs. 10,900 
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ECS-WHT-751S220SPPZ
Bowl With Cistern For Coupled WC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fitting, Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set,  
Size: 390x650x780 mm, S Trap- 220 mm
MRP: Rs. 6,450 
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ECS-WHT-351SPPZ
Bowl With Cistern For Extended Wall Hung  WC With PP Soft Close 
Seat Cover, Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fitting, Accessories Set, 
Size: 390x665x760 mm
MRP: Rs. 6,800
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ECS-WHT-751P180SPPZ
Bowl With Cistern For Coupled WC With PP Soft Close Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Dual Flush Cistern Fitting, Fixing Accessories And Accessories Set, 
Size: 390x670x760 mm, P Trap- 180 mm
MRP: Rs. 6,450 
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ECS-WHT-551PNPP184NLZ
EWC With Wall Hung Dual Flush Cistern
With 39mm Drainage L-Bend Pipe With Gasket,
PP Normal Close Seat Cover, Hinges, Fixing Accessories,
Size: 360x475x395 mm, P Trap
MRP: Rs.4,400
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With 39mm Drainage L-Bend Pipe With Gasket, 

ECS-WHT-551SNPP184NLZ
EWC With Wall Hung Dual Flush Cistern 

PP Normal Close Seat Cover, Hinges, Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 360x545x395 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs. 4,400

ECS-WHT-557NSSPPSM
Ewc With PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover, 
Hinges, Fixing Accessories And Accessories
Set, Size: 345x570x415 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs. 4,500
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ECS-WHT-553SSPP184NLZ
EWC With Wall Hung Dual Flush Cistern
With 39mm Drainage L-Bend Pipe With Gasket,
PP Soft Close Seat Cover, Hinges, Fixing Accessories,
Size: 350x530x400 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs. 4,800
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ECS-WHT-451
Orissa Pan,
Size: 440x575x250 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,900 
ECS-WHT-451LE
Orissa Pan With L Bend And Extension,
Size: 440x575x250 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,175 
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ECS-WHT-553SNPP184NLZ
EWC With Wall Hung Dual Flush Cistern  
With 39mm Drainage L-Bend Pipe With Gasket, 
PP Normal Close Seat Cover, Hinges, Fixing Accessories,
Size: 350x530x400 mm, S Trap
MRP: Rs. 4,500 
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ECS-WHT-455
Asian Pan,
Size: 450x535x180 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,550 
ECS-WHT-455LE
Asian Pan With L Bend And Extension,
Size: 450x535x180 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,775 
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ECS-WHT-933
Table Top Basin,
Size: 430x375x130 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,575 
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ECS-WHT-453
Orissa Pan,
Size: 405x510x250 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,475 
ECS-WHT-453LE
Orissa Pan With L Bend And Extension,
Size: 405x510x250 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,600 
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ELEMENTS | Sanitaryware

ECS-WHT-601
Counter Top Basin,
Size: 530x440x200 mm, Shape: Oval
MRP: Rs. 2,500 

ECS-WHT-931
Table Top Basin,
Size : 385x380x135 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,250 

Ø45

Ø35

38
0

385

19
0

50

380

13
5

80

25 15

13
5

195
28

385

BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

ECS-WHT-901
Table Top Basin,
Size:355x350x145 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,000 
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ELEMENTS | Sanitaryware

ECS-WHT-803
Wall Hung Basin(Compatible With Pillor Cock) 
With Fixing Accessories, Size: 455x350x165 mm                            
MRP: Rs. 1,350 
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ECS-WHT-841
Wall Hung Corner Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 400x405x200 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,250 
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ECS-WHT-703
Under Counter Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 510x405x185 mm, Shape: Oval
MRP: Rs. 1,925
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ELEMENTS | Sanitaryware

ECS-WHT-805
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 515x420x195 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,525 
ECS-WHT-301
Full Pedestal For ECS-WHT-801, 805
MRP: Rs. 1,225 | Set MRP: Rs. 2,750
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ECS-WHT-801
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 555x410x205 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,850
ECS-WHT-301
Full Pedestal for ECS-WHT-801, 805
MRP: Rs. 1,225 
Set MRP: Rs. 3,075
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ECS-WHT-501
Semi Recessed Basin, 
Size: 570x460x200 mm
MRP: Rs. 2,650 
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ELEMENTS | Sanitaryware

ECS-WHT-811
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 400x305x125 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,400 
ECS-WHT-305  
Half Pedestal With Fixing Accessories 
For ECS-WHT-811
MRP: Rs. 1,225  | Set MRP: Rs. 2,625
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ECS-WHT-813
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 450x370x160 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,525 
ECS-WHT-307
Half Pedestal With Fixing Accessories 
For ECS-WHT-813
MRP: Rs.  1,225 | Set MRP: Rs. 2,750
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ECS-WHT-309
Half Pedestal With Fixing Accessories 
For ECS-WHT-801, 805
MRP: Rs. 1,225 
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ELEMENTS | Sanitaryware

ECS-WHT-251
Urinal With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 310X265X450 mm
MRP: Rs. 1,575 
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ECS-WHT-817
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories,
Size: 515x414x190  mm
MRP: Rs. 1,825 
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ECS-WHT-819
Wall Hung Basin With Fixing Accessories,
Size: 440x320x130  mm
MRP: Rs. 1,375
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ELEMENTS | Sanitaryware

ECS-WHT-253
Urinal With Fixing Accessories, 
Size: 330x315x420 mm
MRP: Rs 1,700 
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SANITARYWARE SEAT COVERS
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S. No. Code Description MRP (`)

Bowls

1 AIS-WHT-103N PP Normal Close Slim Seat Cover For - 101951, 101351, 101751, 101551,
  101851S220NPPSM 875

2 AIS-WHT-103S PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover For - 101951, 101351, 101751, 101551 1175

3 CMS-WHT-101N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 103951NPP, 103751S220NPP, 103751P180NPP 625

4 CMS-WHT-101S PP Soft Close Seat Cover For - 103951SPP, 103751S220SPP, 103751P180SPP 925

5 CMS-WHT-103N Normal Closing Seat Cover For - 103851B 550

6 CMS-WHT-103S Soft Closing Seat Cover For - 103851B 900

7 CMS-WHT-105S PP Soft Close Seat Cover For - 103851P180SPP 1100

8 ECS-WHT-101N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 955NPP 800

9 ECS-WHT-101S PP Soft Close Seat Cover For - 955SPP 1100

10 ECS-WHT-103N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 951NPP, 103851S220NPP 800

11 ECS-WHT-103S PP Soft Close Seat Cover For - 951SPP, 103851S220SPP 1100

12 ECS-WHT-105N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 957NPP 650

13 ECS-WHT-105S PP Soft Close Seat Cover For - 957SPP 950

14 ECS-WHT-107N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 355SNPP, 355PNPP 550

15 ECS-WHT-109N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 351NPP, 751P180NPP, 751S220NPP, 
  551SNPP, 551PNPP, 551SNIS, 551PNIS 600

16 ECS-WHT-109S PP Soft Close Seat Cover For - 351SPP, 751P180SPP, 751S220SPP, 551SSPP, 551PSPP 900

17 ECS-WHT-113PP PP Soft Close Seat Cover For - ECS-WHT- 851S300SPPY 1125

18 ECS-WHT-113SPP PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover For - 851S300SPPSM 1075

19 ECS-WHT-115N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 551NPNPP 950

20 ECS-WHT-133PP PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover For - ECS-WHT-953NSPPSMPRO 1150

21 MVS-WHT-101N PP Normal Close Seat Cover Seat Cover For - ECS-851S220NPP, 953NPPPRO 800

22 MVS-WHT-101S PP Soft Close Slim Seat Cover For - 851S220SPPSM, 953SPPSMPRO 1100

23 ORS-WHT-101N PP Normal Close Seat Cover For - 105951NPP, 557SNPP 800

24 ORS-WHT-101S PP Soft Close Seat Cover For- 105951SPP, 557SSPP 1100

25 ORS-WHT-103PP PP Seat Cover Soft Close For - ORS-WHT-105953SPP 1100





Smooth
Operations

Unmatched
Durability

Easy
Maintenance

2 years
Warranty

Modern Designs

F E A T U R E S

FLUSHING
SYSTEMS
ESSCO flushing systems are designed with as much 
attention and detail as any other bathroom décor 
products, so you donʼt have to compromise on the 
overall look of your bathrooms.



CISTERNS

ESH-WHT-184NT
Wall Hung Cistern (Compatible with 39mm Drainage Pipes) with
Installation Kit, But without Drainage Pipes (Suitable for Orissa Pan)
MRP: 1,550
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ESH-WHT-184NL
Wall Hung Cistern with 39mm Drainage L-Bend Pipe
with Gasket & Installation Kit (Suitable for EWC)
MRP: 1,650
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ESH-WHT-184AN
Wall Hung Cistern with 39mm Drainage L-bend & Extension Pipe
with Gasket, O-ring & Installation Kit (Top Cover with Ledge)
MRP: 1,800
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CISTERNS

esscobathware.com | 198

ESH-WHT-184NBTT
Wall Hung Cistern (Compatible with 39mm Drainage Pipes) with Black Top
& Installation Kit, But without Drainage Pipes (Suitable for Orissa Pan)
MRP: 1,550

ESH-WHT-184NBTL
Wall Hung Cistern with Black Top, 39mm Drainage L-Bend Pipe
with Gasket & Installation Kit (Suitable for EWC)
MRP: 1,650
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Safety in a space like a bathroom is of utmost 
importance. Choose from a range of safe, durable, 
and energy-efficient water heaters by ESSCO

WATER
HEATERS

F E A T U R E S

High quality
Glasslined Inner tank 

Energy Saving
High Density

PUF Insulation

High Quality
Safety Features

Quality
at Best Price 

Multi Function
Safety Valve

Rust Free
Body

Power
Saver

Magnesium
Anode Rod

Incoloy
Heating Element

BEE Star Rating



WATER HEATERS
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INT-ESS-3KW01/INT-ESS-3KW03/INT-ESS-4.5KW01/INT-ESS-4.5KW03

 
 

Detials Instant

Volume (L)  01/03

Rated Wattage(KW)  3/4.5

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)  230/50

Temperature Range  25oC to 75oC

Working Pressure (MPA)  0.65

Inlet/Outlet Connection (Inch) 1/2

Outer Body Material  Plastic

Warranty 5 Years on Tank

 2 Years on Heating Element

 2 Years on other Component

Product Dimensions (mm)    Height  Width  Depth

  01 L  320  180  165

  03 L  390  220  205

MODEL MRP (`)

INT-ESS-3KW01      3,550

INT-ESS-3KW03 4,050

INT-ESS-4.5KW01 3,850

INT-ESS-4.5KW03 4,350



WATER HEATERS
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BRT-WHT-V006/BRT-WHT-V010/BRT-WHT-V015/BRT-WHT-V025

 
 

Detials BRITTA VERTICAL MANUAL

Volume (L) 6/10/15/25

Rated Wattage(KW) 2

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 230/50

Temperature Range 25oC to 75oC

Working Pressure (MPA) 0.8

Inlet/Outlet Connection (Inch) 1/2ˮ

Outer Body Material PP/ABS

Warranty 7 Years on Tank

 4 Years on Heating Element

 2 Years on other Component

Product Dimensions (mm)    Height Length Dept

  6 L 330 370 280

  10 L 390 410 300

  15 L  415  455 345

  25 L  475  530 385

MODEL MRP (`)

BRT-WHT-V006    7,900

BRT-WHT-V010   8,400

BRT-WHT-V015   9,300

BRT-WHT-V025   10,400



WATER HEATERS
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ULT-ESS-V006/ULT-ESS-V010/ULT-ESS-V015/
ULT-ESS-V025/ULT-ESS-V035/ULT-ESS-V050

 
 

Detials  Ultra Vertical Manual

Volume (L)  06 /10/15/25/35/50

Rated Wattage(KW)  2

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)  230/50

Temperature Range  25oC to 75oC

Working Pressure (MPA)  0.8

Inlet/Outlet Connection (Inch) 1/2

Outer Body Material  Metallic

Warranty 7 Years on Tank

 4 Years on Heating Element

 2 Years on other Components

Product Dimensions (mm)    Height  Width

  06 L  390 285

  10 L  410  340

  15 L  495  340

  25 L  575  374 

  35L 715 400

  50L 770 410

MODEL MRP (`)

ULT-ESS-V006     6,950

ULT-ESS-V010  7,500

ULT-ESS-V015  8,200

ULT-ESS-V025  9,200

ULT-ESS-V035  11,800

ULT-ESS-V050  12,800

35L also available in horizontal version



WATER HEATERS
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ULT-ESS-H035/ULT-ESS-H050

 
 

Detials Ultra Horizontal Manual

Volume (L) 35/50

Rated Wattage(KW) 2

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 230/50

Temperature Range 25oC to 75oC

Working Pressure (MPA) 0.8

Inlet/Outlet Connection (Inch) 1/2

Outer Body Material Metalic

Warranty 7 Years on Tank

 4 Years on Heating Element

 2 Years on other Component

Product Dimensions (mm)    Height Length Dept

  35 L  400  320 710

  50 L  435  410 780

MODEL MRP (`)

ULT-ESS-H035     11,800

ULT-ESS-H050  12,800



WATER HEATERS
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ULT-ESS-EH015/ULT-ESS-ELHS015/ULT-ESS-EH025/ULT-ESS-ELHS025

 
 

Detials Ultra Horizontal Manual

Volume (L) 15/25

Rated Wattage(KW) 2

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 230/50

Temperature Range 25oC to 75oC

Working Pressure (MPA) 0.8

Inlet/Outlet Connection (Inch) 1/2

Outer Body Material PP

Warranty 7 Years on Tank

 4 Years on Heating Element

 2 Years on other Component

Product Dimensions (mm)    Height Length Dept

  15 L  320  510 330

  25 L  320  710 330

MODEL MRP (`)

ULT-ESS-EH015     9,300

ULT-ESS-ELHS015 9,300

ULT-ESS-EH025  10,200

ULT-ESS-ELHS025 10,200
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Ask for
Warranty Certificate

Essco Care
Essco takes pride in the trusted customer service network of the Jaquar Group that 
offers Indiaʼs most reliable service with a world class, fully integrated service network 
across the country.

• Prompt pre and post installation services with a host of value-added customer  
 services like spare parts backup, service camps and onsite plumbing guidance.

• Single point contact for everything in the bathroom- backed by over 1,000 trained  
 technicians, and a 10-year warranty on products.

• A first of its kind bathroom maintenance service to not only pre-empt any possibility  
 of malfunctioning, but also ensure peak performance of the products.
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400 KG
 

Sanitaryware

 

Coordinated Design
The coordinated designs 

of Essco products are 
best in class offering for 

your bathroom. Its ranges 
are not only 

complementing design 
but also the functionality 

of each product.

Trap Glazing
Essco water closets are 
made with trap glazing 
technique. It helps in 

maintaining the highest 
degree of hygiene in your 

bathroom. Trap glazing 
does not allow dirt and 

human waste to 
accumulate on the inner 
surface of the trap thus 

making your WC 
hygienically clean. 

Load Bearing Tests
To ensure the safety & 

strength of each 
sanitaryware installation, 

all Essco products go 
under load bearing test. 
Essco washbasins are 

tested for a load bearing 
capacity of up to 100kgs, 
while water closets are 

tested for 400kgs.

Efficient Flushing
Essco sanitaryware are 
tested to perform under 
tough Indian conditions. 

All our flushing 
mechanisms in European 

water closets go under 
100 ball test to have 

efficient flushing every 
time.

After Sales Service
Essco Bathware is 

committed to ensuring 
unmatched customer 
service by using the 

trusted customer care 
support of its parent 

company Jaquar.

10 Year Warranty 
10 years on Essco 

sanitaryware, 2 years for 
PP seat cover & Spare 
parts, and 5 years for 

flushing system.

 

 

Cistern 

 

Smooth Operations
The operational capability 
of the cistern is more than 
2 lakh cycles with a water 

storage capacity of 6 
liters. The flushing system 

is designed to provide 
trouble free-flushing with 
a built-in overflow hole.

Unmatched Durability
The body of the cistern is 

made from high grade 
polypropylene. This is the 

most suitable material 
since it is resistant to 

stains, chips, scratches 
and cracks.

Easy Maintenance 
Essco cisterns have fully 
assembled and easy to 

install. Its best grade 
virgin plastic is easy to 

clean and maintain. 
These  flushing systems 

are offered in single- 
flushing option.

Modern Designs
Essco cistern designs are 

universal in nature to 
complement all type of 

bathrooms Indian or 
European.

2 years Warranty
 Essco cisterns are offered 
with a warranty of 2 years.

10 Year Warranty 

 

 

Faucet

 

Smooth Operations
A consistent lever 

operation test is conducted 
for over 2 Lac cycles to 
check sustainability. We 
believe in being with you 

for generations and for that 
all our products  have to 

last long.

Chrome Plating
All our bathroom and 
kitchen faucets are 

manufactured with robust 
chrome plating to sustain 
the tough Indian condition 
of hard water and rough 

usage. It provides 
corrosion resistance, 

eases cleaning 
procedures, increases 
surface hardness, and 

offers a decorative shine.

Optimum Flow
and Temperature

We have an integrated 
honeycomb-structured 
aerator that creates a 

mixture of water and air, 
making the stream fuller, 

smoother and also 
provides a lime build-up 

protection.

After Sales Service
Essco Bathware is 

committed to ensuring 
unmatched customer 
service by using the 

trusted customer care 
support of its parent 

company Jaquar.

Features
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10 Year Warranty 

 

 

Shower

 

ABS body 
for longer life 

and 
sustainability. 

Rubit Cleaning 
Key quality parameter of 
Rubit cleaning system for 

easy maintenance and 
enhanced showering 

experience. 

High Performance 
Design to sustain and 

provide good showering 
experience even at low 

pressure again a 
significant aspect of 

manufacturing 
excellence. 

After Sales Service
Essco Bathware is 

committed to ensuring 
unmatched customer 
service by using the 

trusted customer care 
support of its parent 

company Jaquar.

BEE Star Rating
BEE rating assures that 

it s̓ highly energy efficient.

Water Heater

 

High Quality Glass Lined 
Inner Tank

Introducing the new Essco 
Storage Water Heater range 
that comes with Glasslined 

Tank that counter scale, 
sediment, residue build up 
on the surface of the water 
heater tank over time due to 

the hard water. The 
Glasslined Tank prevent 
corrosion when it is in 

contact with warm water. 
This increases the longevity 
of the appliance enhancing 

your bathing experience.

High Density PUF 
Insulation

CFC free high density 
Polyurathane

insulation keeps the water 
hot and

prevents heat loss for a 
long time. It reduces 

energy consumption and 
provides high energy 

efficiency.

Incoloy Heating 
Element

Incoloy Heating Element 
offers superior heating 

performance with 
resistance to 

carbonization and 
oxidation at high 

temperature. It also 
resists corrosion against 

hard water, resulting 
extended life span of 

heating element.

Magnesiun Anode Rod
The tank has a 

magnesiun anode rod 
that is designed to protect 

the tank from corrosive 
element. It works as a 

sacrificial anode, keeps 
the tank rust proof and 
ensures a longer life.

 

 

 

Multi Function Safety 
Valve

It prevents malfunction 
during abnormal 

conditions like high 
pressure. There are four 
functions of the safety 
valve-pressure release, 

vacuum release, 
non-return and draining. 

The MFSV prevents 
pressure to increase 

beyond 8 bar.

Rust-free body
Rust-free body prevents 
rusting and corrosion of 

water heater from 
outside.

Power Saver
Less electricity 

consumption because of 
high density PUF 

insulation and glass line 
coating on inner tank.

High Quality Safety 
Features

High quality safety 
features help in avoiding 
any operational hazard, 
ensuring more safety.

Quality at the best price
 Essco by Jaquar ensures 
a good quality product at 

the best price.
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BASE STATION OFFICIAL NO.BASE STATION OFFICIAL NO.

ESSCO REPRESENTATIVES

AHMEDABAD 9687555367
 9824277889

AKOLA 9168665550

AURANGABAD 9850881949

BANGALORE 9538956600

BARDHAMAN 9088008690

BERAHAMPUR 8093010108

BHOPAL 7470783107

BHUBANESWAR 8118054999
 7894415491

BILASPUR 9109525552

CALICUT 9072354889

CHANDIGARH 9779230380

CHENNAI 7823948868
 7824849459

COCHIN 9072884889

COIMBATORE 7824803632

DEHRADUN 9084750686

DELHI 7290003385
 9258007008

DHANBAD 7033391444

DIBRUGARH 8399990491

ERNAKULAM 7594854889

GAYA 9241836939

GOA 7720092389
 9404432019

GORAKHPUR 9219815089

GULBURGA 7338548182

GURGAON 8750677495

GUWAHATI 9706076198
 7099021211

GWALIOR 9179010275

HALDWANI 9012115508

HARIDWAR 9084750688

HYDERABAD
 9100545403

 9121275441
 9948558497

INDORE 9685020347

JABALPUR 9685384010

JAIPUR 9680013692
 9829922309

JALANDHAR 9915715300

JAMMU 6006802574

KANPUR 8929041946

KARNAL 9915708517

KATHMANDU 9808744488

KHARAGPUR 6292135660

KOLHAPUR 7447767440

KOLKATA 9073681598
 6292306141

LUCKNOW 7705905844
 8929130175

MADURAI 7823930897

MALDA 8436442600

MANDI 9779416031

MANGALORE 8660705781

MEERAT 9997549186

MUMBAI 9619775632
 9152172089

MUZAFFARPUR 9297969309

NAGPUR 8390630044
 9156019454

NASHIK 8828100717

NOIDA 7669087485

NORTH KOLKATA 9051830330

NORTH/EAST BANGALORE 9743011900

PATNA 9297969310
 9297969301

PIMPRI-CHINCHWAD 8484866103

POKHARA 9851363114

PUNE 8380086166
 8855026300

PURNEA 9241836940

RAIPUR 9893032671

RAJKOT 9173472256

RANCHI 8405008206

SAMBALPUR 9124584108

SILCHAR 9127050559

SILIGURI 9073304543

SOUTH KOLKATA 6292297199

SOUTH/WEST BANGALORE 9606457434

SRINAGAR 6006802577
 9906962367

SURAT 9099079983

TIRUPATI 9154678594

TRICHY 8939977988

TRIVANDRUM 9645454889

UDAIPUR 9773314993

VARANASI 7570009670

VIJAYWADA 7993328009

VIZAG 9154064843
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1800-120-332222
(Toll Free)
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And we’ll make it easy!

Speak to our Bathroom and Lighting Experts,
who will suggest the right product that you should go in for,
and where to buy it from!

CALL
PURCHASE ASSISTANCE
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Jaquar Group, Global Head Quarters,
Plot No. 3, Sector - 11, IMT Manesar, Gurgaon
Phone : +91-124-4746800
Customer Care - 1800 - 121 - 6808 (Toll Free)
ESSCO has an ongoing policy of design, development and improvement and
thus reserves the right to modify specifications and prices without any prior notice


